

Cr Rev No.154/2024
SHREE RAM Vs. STATE

14.10.2024

Present: Sh. Ajay Singh, Advocate for the revisionist.
Sh. Ajit Kr. Srivastava, Chief PP for the State/
respondent.

Arguments heard.

Put up on 07.11.2024 for further arguments, if any.

(SARITA BIRBAL)
Principal District & Sessions Judge/N-E/
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/14.10.2024